LO40000009887

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1.001000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(=======,
Catillates of Oak
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



300027675203

(11/29/04--01065--005 **155.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLOADA

JAN 29 PY 1:36

Lo4-9887 QL

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Group 8, L.L.C.			
(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Alian Gottesman CA, CPA, CVA			
(Name of Person)			
Bergman, Spiewak, Gottesman & Company PA			
(Firm/Company)			
8211 W Broward Blvd. Suite 440			-
(Address)			
Plantation, Florida 33324	SECH	WY 10	
(Cîty/State and Zip Code)	- ASE	¥ 29	- 31
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	ay of sta see, flori	PH =:	Ē
Allan Gottesman CA CPA CVA at (954) 321-9991		36	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Li	ne: imited Liability Com	pany is:					
Group 8, L.L.C.			· <u> </u>				/*
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres	Idress: ss and street address (of the principal of	office of the Lin	nited Liability	/ Compa	ny is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:					
201 Revonah Hill Road Liberty, NJ 12754			201 Revonah Hill Road Liberty NJ 12754				
	egistered Agent, Re Florida street address Allan Gottesman	of the registere		Agent's Sign	SECALATATY OF STATE TALLALESSEE, FLORIDA	04 JAN 29 FH 1:36	ĤLED
	8211 W Broward Blvo Florida street ad	d. Suite 440 dress (P.O. Box <u>NC</u>	OT acceptable)	-		*	
	Plantation	·	ORIDA 33324	. ±	-		:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

TOTAL .				
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:			
"MGRM" = Managing Member				
Width Wallaging Weller				
MGRM	Elena Hammel			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	820 Trout Lake Road			
	Bolton Landing NJ 12814		•	
MGR	Jon Kitzen			
	201 Revonah Hill Road	 .		
	Liberty, NJ 12754			• • •
				
			• ·	
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e				T T T
		≥ SS	Q.	
	<u>-</u>	<u> </u>	≨	
(Use attachment if necessary)		85	04 JAN 29	
		SE	.0	_`` ;
		-''''유	7	8
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an affective data is requested	ÖS		
10012. An additional as title must be	added it all effective date is requested.	受訊	1:36	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	4	_	U s	
1(1)				
MU XU				
Signature of a member or an au	thorized representative of a member.			
	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution			
that the facts stated herein are tru	ffirmation under the penalties of perjury e.)			
Allan Gottesman				

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

Filing Fees:

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee